QATARZE

Change in QR Fares & Penalties Updates

Dear Travel Partners,

AIRWAYS dgimill —

22SEP/THRQR-259-TP-13

Please be informed that our latest fares and new fare rules will be updated in Amadeus system
effective 26Sep,2013 for travel commencement from 010ct,2013 afterwards.

Kindly ensure all bookings will be issued based on current fares and rules till 25Sep,2013.
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Any Changes :

1-Far East Destinations :
One change free of charge.
Subsequent changes to charge

USD30 for Economy & USD50 for
Premium

2-All Destinations except Far East

Economy USD30 & Premium
USD50

Any Changes :

1-Far East Destinations :

One change free of charge.
Subsequent changes to charge
USD25 for Economy & USD30 for
Premium

2-All Destinations except Far East
One change free of charge.
Subsequent changes to charge
USD30 for Economy & USD50 for
Premium

Any Changes :
Free of charge

Cancellation penalty:USD50.00

Cancellation penalty: USD35.00

Cancellation penalty:
Free of charge

No-show :

Economy: USD75
Premium: USD100

No-show :

Economy: USD75
Premium: USD100

No-show :

Economy: USD75
Premium: USD100

Note: One FOC Change Permitted For The Booking Beyond System Date Range

scs.n\)g u\)M

6 alians Y7 2 5 5 jlad lal s S il daa (A5 Gl B 5 e )5 4S il yae jliaaiuly 4l s
23800 4y el i 53 YOV T S 1 jile g5 4

3 Kae palia ad il 5 Led y bl 5 YN el YO & i lila )55 4dS 48 ol S5

THR — 22015217 / 18 — MHD 0511- 7664101-08 — IFN 0311- 2353536

Thanks & Regards
Qatar Airways
Tehran-Iran

www.gatarairways.com

-SYZ 0711-2271860-9




